
Pos. 

 

N3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

N° 

55 

22. 

27 

8 

21 

9 

25 

98 

81 

53 

226 

08 

222 

107 

31 

4 

11 

116 

78 

900 

Nombre 

Alberto GARCIA 

Agustin PADILLA 

Daniel Eduardo CARLUCHE 

Pablo Gerardo GUTIERREZ 

Hector Ricardo AGUIRRE 

Christian Erick RODRIGUEZ 

Mario Cesar RANGEL 

James LILLARD 

Alfonso Salvador DE LARA 

Fabio VALENCIA 

Fernando Alfonso BUZANI 

Jorge Luis VALDEZ 

Carlos Mauricio MENDEZ 

Jose Angel SERRANO 

Gabriel GUARDADO 

Erik Remigio CASTELLON 

Rodrigo JIMENEZ 

Cesar Daniel CASTRO 

Omar BARCENAS 

Michelle Giovanni BUCIO 

Total puntos 

50 

42 

38 

37 

34 

28 

28 

26 

25 

20 

19 

17 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

7 

5 

2 

R1.  

25 

20 

18 

22 

16 

12 

14 

15 

13 

10 

6 

11 

7 

8 

9 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

14 

11 

12 

10 

13 

6 

7 

5 

4 

9 

8 

2 

3 

1 

Make 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

Nat/State 

SINALOA 

JALISCO 

JALISCO 

GUANAJUATO 

CDMX 

EDO DE MEX 

ZACATECAS 

QUERETARO 

GUANAJUATO 

EDO DE MEX 

SONORA 

ZACATECAS 

GUANAJUATO 

ZACATECAS 

NVO LEON 

JALISCO 

JALISCO 

EDO DE MEX 

CDMX 
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Bernardo BONILLA 1,050 km 


